
Flickor 16  -  Slutspel

 264 Bebawy A

 255 Engström B

 255 Engström B
9, -5, 11, 7, 6

3, 12, 8, 8

-8, 8, 12, 7, 6

 035 Benjegård S

 007 Dembek F

 265 Cabardo L

 178 Aaltonen G

 036 Della Morte H

 053 Svensson A

 035 Benjegård S

 265 Cabardo L

 053 Svensson A

10, -9, 5, 7, 4

WO

-9, 9, 7, 10, -8, 6

8, 4, -10, 6, -6, 8

6, 9, -7, 8, 8

5, 4, 4, -10, 5

8, 2, 7, -9, 4

12, -3, -8, 4, 9, 8

2, 4, 8, 6

 190 Freij N

 036 Della Morte H

 266 Zetterström F

 053 Svensson A

7, 7, 6, 8

9, 6, 4, 6

 264 Bebawy A

 080 Rosenmeier S

 001 Andersson E

 255 Engström B

10, 9, 7, 9

-9, 10, 10, 13, -6, 4

 035 Benjegård S

 156 Asp A

 007 Dembek F

 054 Oredsson T

 256 Ellermann C

 265 Cabardo L

 006 Sahle S

 178 Aaltonen G

 035 Benjegård S

 053 Svensson A

 053 Svensson A

8, 6, 7, 1

7, 12, 10, -8, -8, 12

8, 10, -7, 6, 9

8, -5, 7, 9, 1

8, -6, 4, 6, 9

7, 7, 7, 10

7, -6, 7, 7, 9

 255 Engström Betty, Västers BTK
 190 Freij Nathalie, Spårvägens BTK

 117 Edvardsson Nora, Lessebo BTK
 036 Della Morte Hillevi, Eslövs AI BTK
 266 Zetterström Frida, Ängby SK
 029 Enbom Alicia, Carlshamns BTK

 053 Svensson Agnes, Halmstad BTK

 164 Ödlund Maja, Oskarshamns BTK
 080 Rosenmeier Stella, IFK Klagshamn
 001 Andersson Ellinor, Askims BTK
 028 Edvardsson Tilda, Carlshamns BTK

 035 Benjegård Siri, Eslövs AI BTK

 131 Wu Yanwei, Långemåla BTK
 156 Asp Amanda, Norrtälje Bordtennisklubb
 007 Dembek Filippa, Askims BTK
 220 Kinell Juni, Tibble-Kungsängen BTK

 054 Oredsson Tuva, Halmstad BTK
 256 Ellermann Clara, Västers BTK

 089 Dittlau Hannah, IFK Täby BTK
 265 Cabardo Laurynne, Ängby SK
 006 Sahle Sofia, Askims BTK
 127 Nilsson Wilma, Lyckeby BTK

 178 Aaltonen Gabriela, Spårvägens BTK
 264 Bebawy Angelina, Ängby SK

Ungdoms-SM & Para-JSM 2024
Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Från 1/64-final:
Sets: 7, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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